
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(6) Evan Williams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(330) Leigh Anderson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(510) Paul Haym

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(82) Ralph Zbarsky

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

1:43.841

1:40.485

1:34.005

1:27.961

1:28.630

1:25.333

1:24.528

1:30.388

1:27.769

1:26.313

1:25.947

1:25.364

1:24.884

1:25.577

1:25.580

1:40.716

1:37.275

1:38.937

1:30.706

1:28.999

1:27.563

1:27.760

1:40.144

1:39.804

1:34.269

1:31.148

1:29.896

1:29.604

1:29.137

1:38.493

1:37.030

1:36.084

1:33.456

1:30.881

1:30.819

1:31.017

1:41.449

1:39.317

1:40.001

1:38.663

1:38.783

1:37.847

1:38.382

Diff

+19.313

+15.957

+9.477

+3.433

+4.102

+0.805

+5.504

+2.885

+1.429

+1.063

+0.480

+0.693

+0.696

+13.153

+9.712

+11.374

+3.143

+1.436

+0.197

+11.007

+10.667

+5.132

+2.011

+0.759

+0.467

+7.674

+6.211

+5.265

+2.637

+0.062

+0.198

+3.602

+1.470

+2.154

+0.816

+0.936

+0.535

Time of Day

10:09:32.985

10:11:13.470

10:12:47.475

10:14:15.436

10:15:44.066

10:17:09.399

10:18:33.927

10:09:02.840

10:10:30.609

10:11:56.922

10:13:22.869

10:14:48.233

10:16:13.117

10:17:38.694

10:19:04.274

10:09:36.427

10:11:13.702

10:12:52.639

10:14:23.345

10:15:52.344

10:17:19.907

10:18:47.667

10:09:33.098

10:11:12.902

10:12:47.171

10:14:18.319

10:15:48.215

10:17:17.819

10:18:46.956

10:09:10.694

10:10:47.724

10:12:23.808

10:13:57.264

10:15:28.145

10:16:58.964

10:18:29.981

10:09:35.932

10:11:15.249

10:12:55.250

10:14:33.913

10:16:12.696

10:17:50.543

10:19:28.925

Printed: 15/05/2011 10:20:10 AM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Practice Sunday

Practice started at 10:06:06

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 10:05 AM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend



Lap

5

6

Lap Tm

1:36.983

1:37.538

Diff

+2.598

+3.153

Time of Day

12:09:02.677

12:10:40.215

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(6) Evan Williams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(510) Paul Haym

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(330) Leigh Anderson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(82) Ralph Zbarsky

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:45.320

1:27.546

1:23.400

1:22.273

1:21.755

1:22.638

1:22.176

1:25.128

1:22.954

1:24.679

1:25.041

1:24.674

1:24.666

1:25.267

1:24.887

1:24.692

1:24.257

1:24.386

1:24.440

1:31.908

1:28.059

1:26.690

1:27.020

1:31.015

1:27.337

1:28.167

1:27.862

1:35.380

1:28.172

1:27.557

1:27.203

1:26.718

1:28.544

1:27.576

1:26.959

1:27.505

1:48.973

1:35.411

1:30.581

1:28.469

1:29.183

1:28.087

1:28.117

1:27.749

1:27.669

1:51.680

1:38.305

1:35.907

1:34.385

Diff

+23.565

+5.791

+1.645

+0.518

+0.883

+0.421

+3.373

+1.199

+2.924

+0.784

+0.417

+0.409

+1.010

+0.630

+0.435

+0.129

+0.183

+5.218

+1.369

+0.330

+4.325

+0.647

+1.477

+1.172

+8.662

+1.454

+0.839

+0.485

+1.826

+0.858

+0.241

+0.787

+21.304

+7.742

+2.912

+0.800

+1.514

+0.418

+0.448

+0.080

+17.295

+3.920

+1.522

Time of Day

12:02:27.298

12:03:54.844

12:05:18.244

12:06:40.517

12:08:02.272

12:09:24.910

12:10:47.086

12:12:12.214

12:13:35.168

12:14:59.847

12:03:31.730

12:04:56.404

12:06:21.070

12:07:46.337

12:09:11.224

12:10:35.916

12:12:00.173

12:13:24.559

12:14:48.999

12:04:06.378

12:05:34.437

12:07:01.127

12:08:28.147

12:09:59.162

12:11:26.499

12:12:54.666

12:14:22.528

12:02:10.299

12:03:38.471

12:05:06.028

12:06:33.231

12:07:59.949

12:09:28.493

12:10:56.069

12:12:23.028

12:13:50.533

12:02:25.950

12:04:01.361

12:05:31.942

12:07:00.411

12:08:29.594

12:09:57.681

12:11:25.798

12:12:53.547

12:14:21.216

12:02:37.097

12:04:15.402

12:05:51.309

12:07:25.694

Printed: 15/05/2011 12:15:26 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Qualify Sunday

Qualifying started at 11:35:14

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 12:00 PM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

74

64

6

510

330

82

95

Name

Mark Brown

Allan Harvey

Evan Williams

Paul Haym

Leigh Anderson

Ralph Zbarsky

Phil Roney

Nat/State

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Coquitlam BC

Langley BC

Vancouver BC

Surrey BC

Vancouver BC

New Westminster BC

Class

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Colour

Green / Alu / Y

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue/white

Blue

Orange

Make

Lotus Seven S3

MG MGB

TVR Grantura Mk III

Datsun 510

BMW 1600

Volvo 142S

TVR Vixen

License

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Club

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

Sponsor

Sherine Traffic Products

Jaguar Processing Inc

N/

Symmetric Machining Ltd

Best Tm

1:21.755

1:24.257

1:26.690

1:26.718

1:27.669

1:34.385

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/05/2011 12:16:10 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Qualify Sunday

Qualifying started at 11:35:14

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 12:00 PM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend



Lap

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

2:03.343

2:02.008

2:38.253

1:57.480

Diff

+17.295

+15.960

+52.205

+11.432

Time of Day

14:30:47.362

14:32:49.370

14:35:27.623

14:37:25.103

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(510) Paul Haym

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(330) Leigh Anderson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(6) Evan Williams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(82) Ralph Zbarsky

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:41.383

1:39.424

1:37.229

1:36.416

1:37.299

1:38.006

1:35.856

1:39.979

1:36.697

1:41.543

1:39.614

1:37.284

1:36.711

1:37.533

1:37.654

1:36.398

1:39.206

1:36.210

1:44.143

1:40.986

1:40.800

1:41.209

1:41.334

1:40.998

1:40.651

1:40.127

1:41.313

1:49.418

1:46.206

1:43.955

1:42.443

1:40.357

1:39.489

1:39.024

1:38.814

1:39.701

1:47.043

1:49.349

1:47.112

1:49.176

1:49.992

1:55.793

1:48.946

1:42.731

1:43.501

1:49.082

1:48.001

1:46.427

1:46.048

Diff

+5.527

+3.568

+1.373

+0.560

+1.443

+2.150

+4.123

+0.841

+5.333

+3.404

+1.074

+0.501

+1.323

+1.444

+0.188

+2.996

+4.016

+0.859

+0.673

+1.082

+1.207

+0.871

+0.524

+1.186

+10.604

+7.392

+5.141

+3.629

+1.543

+0.675

+0.210

+0.887

+4.312

+6.618

+4.381

+6.445

+7.261

+13.062

+6.215

+0.770

+3.034

+1.953

+0.379

Time of Day

14:23:14.637

14:24:54.061

14:26:31.290

14:28:07.706

14:29:45.005

14:31:23.011

14:32:58.867

14:34:38.846

14:36:15.543

14:23:14.919

14:24:54.533

14:26:31.817

14:28:08.528

14:29:46.061

14:31:23.715

14:33:00.113

14:34:39.319

14:36:15.529

14:23:18.139

14:24:59.125

14:26:39.925

14:28:21.134

14:30:02.468

14:31:43.466

14:33:24.117

14:35:04.244

14:36:45.557

14:23:24.115

14:25:10.321

14:26:54.276

14:28:36.719

14:30:17.076

14:31:56.565

14:33:35.589

14:35:14.403

14:36:54.104

14:23:21.130

14:25:10.479

14:26:57.591

14:28:46.767

14:30:36.759

14:32:32.552

14:34:21.498

14:36:04.229

14:37:47.730

14:23:23.543

14:25:11.544

14:26:57.971

14:28:44.019

Printed: 15/05/2011 2:40:39 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Race 1 Sunday

Race started at 14:21:30

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 02:15 PM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend



Pos

Vintage

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

No.

74

64

510

330

6

82

95

Name

Mark Brown

Allan Harvey

Paul Haym

Leigh Anderson

Evan Williams

Ralph Zbarsky

Phil Roney

Nat/State

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Coquitlam BC

Vancouver BC

Surrey BC

Langley BC

Vancouver BC

New Westminster BC

Make

Lotus Seven S3

MG MGB

Datsun 510

BMW 1600

TVR Grantura Mk III

Volvo 142S

TVR Vixen

Colour

Green / Alu / Y

Yellow

Blue

Blue/white

Blue

Blue

Orange

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

8

Club

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

License

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Sherine Traffic Products

N/

Jaguar Processing Inc

Symmetric Machining Ltd

Best Tm

1:35.856

1:36.210

1:40.127

1:38.814

1:42.731

1:46.048

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/05/2011 2:41:36 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

4.986

Avg. Speed

77.578

Best Lap Tm

1:35.856

Best Speed

79.619

Best Lap by

74 - Mark Brown

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Race 1 Sunday

Race started at 14:21:30

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 02:15 PM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(510) Paul Haym

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(330) Leigh Anderson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(6) Evan Williams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(82) Ralph Zbarsky

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

1:53.823

1:53.936

1:51.946

1:50.673

1:47.563

1:47.120

1:46.638

1:46.582

1:57.789

1:54.854

1:51.393

1:49.028

1:47.216

1:47.138

1:45.835

1:46.121

1:57.840

1:55.202

1:52.053

1:49.943

1:48.371

1:46.008

1:44.640

1:46.678

1:58.076

1:56.547

1:52.667

1:51.920

1:51.501

1:47.876

1:47.337

1:45.721

1:58.521

1:56.585

1:53.248

1:51.720

1:50.725

1:48.885

1:48.045

1:52.911

2:04.936

1:57.705

2:34.794

2:06.296

1:58.365

1:58.754

2:01.875

Diff

+7.241

+7.354

+5.364

+4.091

+0.981

+0.538

+0.056

+11.954

+9.019

+5.558

+3.193

+1.381

+1.303

+0.286

+13.200

+10.562

+7.413

+5.303

+3.731

+1.368

+2.038

+12.355

+10.826

+6.946

+6.199

+5.780

+2.155

+1.616

+10.476

+8.540

+5.203

+3.675

+2.680

+0.840

+4.866

+7.231

+37.089

+8.591

+0.660

+1.049

+4.170

Time of Day

16:13:59.221

16:15:53.157

16:17:45.103

16:19:35.776

16:21:23.339

16:23:10.459

16:24:57.097

16:26:43.679

16:14:02.709

16:15:57.563

16:17:48.956

16:19:37.984

16:21:25.200

16:23:12.338

16:24:58.173

16:26:44.294

16:14:02.455

16:15:57.657

16:17:49.710

16:19:39.653

16:21:28.024

16:23:14.032

16:24:58.672

16:26:45.350

16:14:03.637

16:16:00.184

16:17:52.851

16:19:44.771

16:21:36.272

16:23:24.148

16:25:11.485

16:26:57.206

16:14:04.777

16:16:01.362

16:17:54.610

16:19:46.330

16:21:37.055

16:23:25.940

16:25:13.985

16:27:06.896

16:14:11.074

16:16:08.779

16:18:43.573

16:20:49.869

16:22:48.234

16:24:46.988

16:26:48.863

Printed: 15/05/2011 4:29:00 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Race 2 Sunday

Race started at 16:11:54

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 03:55 PM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

No.

510

74

64

330

6

82

95

Name

Paul Haym

Mark Brown

Allan Harvey

Leigh Anderson

Evan Williams

Ralph Zbarsky

Phil Roney

Nat/State

Vancouver BC

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Coquitlam BC

Surrey BC

Langley BC

Vancouver BC

New Westminster BC

Make

Datsun 510

Lotus Seven S3

MG MGB

BMW 1600

TVR Grantura Mk III

Volvo 142S

TVR Vixen

Colour

Blue

Green / Alu / Y

Yellow

Blue/white

Blue

Blue

Orange

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

7

Club

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

License

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Sherine Traffic Products

N/

Jaguar Processing Inc

Symmetric Machining Ltd

Best Tm

1:46.582

1:45.835

1:44.640

1:45.721

1:48.045

1:57.705

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/05/2011 4:29:31 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

0.615

Avg. Speed

68.632

Best Lap Tm

1:44.640

Best Speed

72.936

Best Lap by

64 - Allan Harvey

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend

Vintage

Race 2 Sunday

Race started at 16:11:54

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

15/05/2011 03:55 PM

SCCBC 60th Anniversary Weekend
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